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1 K.ADHIKESHAVACHOWDARY 20BK1A6604 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
2 JonnalaSiriChandana 20BK1A6624 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
3 Kavya 20BK1A6625 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
4 LohithKamuju 20BK1A6628 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
5 MuskaanMoiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
6 RepalaLVNSAIGNANASAGAR 21BK5A6606 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
7 charan kondapaka 20bk1a0110 CIVIL 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
8 Harshitha Baddipadige 20BK1A0515 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
9 Kalyani Bommireddy 20BK1A0522 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000

10 CHATLA SPANDANA 20BK1A0530 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
11 DATLA PRUDHVI RAJU 20BK1A0540 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
12 KAIN KERYS 20BK1A0579 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
13 KEMBURU SOUNDARYA 20BK1A0588 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
14 Krish Tiwary 20BK1A0594 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
15 P.Sri Divya 20BK1A05C8 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
16 Pallapothu Venkat Monika 20BK1A05D3 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
17 Pathangy Vivek 20BK1A05D5 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
18 REGANTI BHAVANA 20BK1A05F1 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
19 Shaikh Saqib 20BK1A05F8 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
20 Sheja shetty 20BK1A05G0 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
21 V.Neha 20BK1A05H6 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
22 Achanta Sree Lakshmi 20BK1A0401 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
23 BELLAMKONDA ASRITHA 20BK1A0410 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
24 EEGA BHAVANI 20BK1A0425 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
25 K.Jalakahmi 20Bk1A0452 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
26 RAJKUMAR 20BK1A0462 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
27 Rerupalli Naveen 20BK1A0496 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
28 Thota Netaji Devi Praneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
29 YAMINI KOKKILIGADDA 20BK1A04B8 ECE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
30 Baradi Sindhu 20BK1A1212 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
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31 Bazar shriya 20BK1A1213 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
32 BILAKANTI SAI RAKESH REDDY 20BK1A1215 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
33 E ASHVITHA 20BK1A1236 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
34 Isheka Agarwal 20BK1A1247 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
35 Jilla Shiva Kumar 20BK1A1252 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
36 Keerthi Akanksha 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
37 M jhansi 20BK1A1264 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
38 Patchipulusu Mounika 20BK1A1286 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
39 THONTA UDAY KUMAR 20BK1A12B0 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
40 J SHIVANI REDDY 20BK1A0567 Cse 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
41 PEDDOLAPALLAVI 20BK1A1207 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
42 BOLEM DEVISREE 20BK1A1218 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
43 Vaishnavi 20BK1A6633 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
44 Jangam Likhitha 21BK5A1205 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
45 Duggi chandana 20BK1A0529 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
46 VINITHAMANDRI 20BK1A6659 AIML 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
47 SIDDAM LAXMI PRASANNA 20BK1A05G2 CSE 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
48 YEMINENI GEETHA SUSHMITHA 20BK1A12B9 IT 2024 OFF ACCENTURE 4/11/2023 450000
49 Shaik Kabeer 20BK1A05F7 CSE 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000
50 SouravSingh 20BK1A0215 EEE 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000
51 CHOUKI BHANU PRASAD 20BK1A1230 IT 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000
52 LAKSHMI PRAGNA 20BK1A1297 IT 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000
53 THOTA NAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000
54 Vadavalasaneeraja 20BK1A12B5 IT 2024 ON adqura 22-02-2024 450000

772 Budda Deepak Reddy 20BK1A6614 AIML 2024 OFF Algonomy 30-07-2024 350000
55 MANDADIGANESH 20BK1A6637 AIML 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
56 Mohammedammaruddin 20BK1A6640 AIML 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
57 Tejaswinisanivarapu 20Bk1A6655 AIML 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
58 KEMBURUSOUNDARYA 20BK1A0588 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
59 PATHANGY VIVEK 20BK1A05D5 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
60 Shaikkabeer 20bk1a05f7 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
61 ShaikhSaqib 20BK1A05F8 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
62 JNeha 21BK5A0508 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
63 PENTAMALLA HARIHARAN 21BK5A0516 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
64 Palavalasatejesh 20BK1A0478 ECE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
65 ThotaNetajiDeviPraneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
66 GudipallyAbhigna 20BK1A1242 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
67 ISHEKAAGARWAL 20BK1A1247 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
68 KeerthiAkanksha 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000



69 MADARAMSHESHANKRAJ 20BK1A1265 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
70 RohithNimboori 20BK1A1283 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
71 NomulaRishithReddy 20BK1A1284 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
72 RithikShelly 20BK1A1296 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
73 Vadavalasaneeraja 20BK1A12B5 IT 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000

778 DEETI PRATHYUSHA 21BK5A0505 CSE 2024 ON AMAZON 29-04-2024 350000
74 aishwarya 21BK5A6601 AIML 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
75 BAGOTHAM JYOTHI 20BK1A0517 CSE 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
76 SPANDANA CHATLA 20BK1A0530 CSE 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
77 DORASHETTY SHIVANI 20BK1A0549 CSE 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
78 ROHITH NIMBOORI 20BK1A1283 CSE 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
79 Hariharan Pentamalla 21BK5A0516 CSE 2024 ON COAPPS 8/3/2024 40000
80 B Akshitha 20BK1A6608 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
81 JonnalaSiriChandana 20BK1A6624 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
82 KavyaJulakanty 20BK1A6625 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
83 ArpithaKorampalli 20BK1A6631 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
84 Muskaan Moiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
86 REPALALVNSAIGNANASAGAR 21BK5A6606 AIML 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
87 MDSUMAIRKHAN 20BK1A05B0 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
88 MohammedKareem 20BK1A05B4 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
89 P.SriDivya 20BK1A05C8 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
90 PSAINAVEEN 20BK1A05D0 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
91 PallapothuVenkatMonika 20BK1A05D3 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
92 Pallapusravani 20BK1A05G5 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
93 TammineniBhavyaSree 20BK1A05G6 CSE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
94 BavireddiVinayasree 20BK1A0409 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
95 Chbharath 20BK1A0418 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
96 EEGABHAVANI 20BK1A0425 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
97 Nishantkarki 20BK1A0476 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
98 RAkshaya 20BK1A0492 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
99 S.RACHANA 20BK1A04A0 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000

100 PillaDurgaJayaRam 21BK5A0410 ECE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
101 ALLURILALITHA 20BK1A0201 EEE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
102 SouravSingh 20BK1A0215 EEE 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
103 PEDDOLAPALLAVI 20BK1A1207 IT 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
104 HariharamStuthi 20BK1A1246 IT 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
105 AkankshaKeerthi 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
106 Mjhansi 20BK1A1264 IT 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000
107 RohithNimboori 20BK1A1283 IT 2024 ON COLLABERA 06.10.2023 300000



773 Yuvraj Potulgude 20BK1A6650 AIML 2024 OFF Credencer Technologies 31-05-2024 96000
108 Chowdarapu Gangothri 20BK1A1231 IT 2024 ON DELOITTE 3/6/2024 400008
109 GITTA NIHAL REDDY 20BK1A6621 AIML 2024 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
110 B. SAI ABHISHEK 20BK1A0514 CSE 2027 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
111 BAGOTHAM JYOTHI 20BK1A0517 CSE 2028 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
112 Chiluka Mounika 20BK1A0533 2029 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
113 Gundeti Jayasree 20BK1A0563 CSE 2030 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
114 Pentapuri Vishnulatha 20BK1A05D8 CSE 2031 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
115 Tammineni Bhavya Sree 20BK1A05G6 CSE 2032 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
116 VIBUTHI SHIVA PRASAD 20BK1A05J0 CSE 2033 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
117 Savitha Mekala 20BK1A1274 IT 2037 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
118 NAGULURI SHUSHANK GOUD 20BK1A1280 IT 2038 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
119 JULAKANTY KAVYA 20BK1A6625 AIML 2025 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
120 KASOJU PUJITHA 20BK1A6630 AIML 2026 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
121 Marikanti Swetha 21BK5A0513 CSE 2035 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
122 NAVEEN MOODU 21BK5A0515 CSE 2036 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
123 Bobbili Mounika 2034 ON EdiGlobe 22-06-2024 550000
124 MAMIDIASHISHKUMAR 20BK1A6602 AIML 2024 ON ENVIRI 10.10.2023 500000
125 BHUVANSAIKRISHNAPUSALA 20BK1A6652 AIML 2024 ON ENVIRI 10.10.2023 500000
126 ENUGU ASHVITHA 20BK1A1236 IT 2024 ON ENVIRI 10.10.2023 500000
85 Muskaan Moiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000

127 B Akshitha 20BK1A6608 AIML 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
128 B.Ruchita 20BK1A0521 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
129 DEVANSHU SINGH 20BK1A0545 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
130 kachetty vaishnavi 20BK1A0575 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
131 Pathangy Vivek 20BK1A05D5 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
132 Shaik Kabeer 20BK1A05F7 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
133 Achanta Sree Lakshmi 20BK1A0401 ECE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
134 Bavireddi Vinayasree 20BK1A0409 ECE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
135 SouravSingh 20BK1A0215 EEE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
136 PEDDOLA PALLAVI 20BK1A1207 IT 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
137 Chowdarapu Gangothri 20BK1A1231 IT 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
138 Gudipally Abhigna 20BK1A1242 IT 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
139 THOTANAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
140 YEDLA NAGA CHAITANYA 20BK1A12B7 IT 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
141 Chiluka Mounika 20BK1A0533 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
142 MuskaanMoiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
143 Punit kumar 20BK1A05E6 CSE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000
144 YAMINI KOKKILIGADDA 20BK1A04B8 ECE 2024 ON EXCELR 20-02-2024 600000



145 Tejaswini sanivarapu 20Bk1A6655 AIML 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
146 B Sai Abhishek 20BK1A0514 CSE 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
147 Budige Srivishnu 20BK1A0514 CSE 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
148 mounik achiluka 20BK1A0533 CSE 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
149 Naroju Anil Kumar 20BK1A05C5 CSE 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
150 Kuntraji Nikhitha 20BK1A1263 IT 2024 ON FACE PREP 18-06-2024 313219
151 MURARI VANAMA 20BK1A6658 AIML 2024 ON GAC DIGITAL 15-06-2024 200000
152 Divya cheemala 20BK1A0531 CSE 2024 ON GAC DIGITAL 15-06-2024 200000
153 Nagulapally Mithil Reddy 20BK1A05C2 CSE 2024 ON GAC DIGITAL 15-06-2024 200000
154 YuvrajPotulgude 20BK1A6650 AI&ML 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
155 AdityaKumarchaubey 20BK1A6606 AIML 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
156 DevanshiJoshi 20BK1A6615 AIML 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
157 JonnalaSiriChandana 20BK1A6624 AIML 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
158 Ganji vamshi 21BK5A0119 CIVIL 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
159 Hemasri Atike 20BK1A0512 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
160 CHATLA SPANDANA 20BK1A0530 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
161 Gudepu Sreeja 20BK1A0560 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
162 J SHIVANI REDDY 20BK1A0567 Cse 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
163 kachetty vaishnavi 20BK1A0575 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
164 KAMIDI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 20BK1A0580 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
165 Katta Harshath Kumar Reddy 20BK1A0587 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
166 Koppula phani kumar 20BK1A0591 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
167 MANGALARAPU SRAVANI 20BK1A05A4 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
168 MD SUMAIR KHAN 20BK1A05B0 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
169 Mohammed Ashfaq 20BK1A05B3 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
170 NALLANAGULA SUBHASHINI 20BK1A05C3 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
171 Pallapothu Venkat Monika 20BK1A05D3 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
172 Pavitra Naveen Chary 20BK1A05D7 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
173 Shaikh Saqib 20BK1A05F8 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
174 Veerabhadra Hareesh 20BK1A05H7 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
175 VIBUTHI SHIVA PRASAD 20BK1A05J0 CSE 2033 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
176 Pentamalla Hariharan 21BK5A0516 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
177 Adapa vinay krishna 20BK1A0402 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
178 E Snehitha Patel 20BK1A0426 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
179 KAMMARI LAXMI DEEPAK CHARY 20BK1A0448 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
180 Kolanupaka Divya 20BK1A0456 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
181 KOYADA SAIAKHIL 20BK1A0458 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
182 KUCHANGARI BALAZE VENKAT 20BK1A0459 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
183 Mora Sai Bhargav 20BK1A0467 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000



184 Nishant karki 20BK1A0476 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
185 Poloju Kavyasri 20BK1A0488 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
186 Sai Sneha. K 20BK1A0497 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
187 Vijay Thigulla 20BK1A04B2 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
188 Thota Netaji Devi Praneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
189 Tilak.B 20BK1A04B4 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
190 P Babitha Reddy 21BK5A0408 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
191 Pilla Durga Jaya Ram 21BK5A0410 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
192 Thota Sai Charan 21BK5A0411 ECE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
193 ALLURI LALITHA 20BK1A0201 EEE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
194 Teneti Maruthi reddy 20BK1A0216 EEE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
195 Chandranegudam Lokeshwari 21BK5A0207 EEE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
196 MASINENI ROHITH KUMAR 21BK5A0223 EEE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
197 AKULA NANDINI 20BK1A1202 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
198 AMIREDDY HARI TEJA REDDY 20BK1A1204 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
199 Baradi Sindhu 20BK1A1212 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
200 Bilakanti Sai Rakesh Reddy 20BK1A1215 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
201 CHOWDARAPU GANGOTHRI 20BK1A1231 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
202 Gujja Hasini 20BK1A1243 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
203 Kalyani Palai 20BK1A1255 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
204 Akanksha Keerthi 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
205 M SHESHANK RAJ 20BK1A1265 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
206 MALLELA GOPI KRISHNA 20BK1A1268 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
207 NAGULURI SHUSHANK GOUD 20BK1A1280 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
208 RISHITH REDDY NOMULA 20BK1A1284 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
209 Jagruthi Paluvai 20BK1A1285 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
210 PATHURI HARIPRIYA 20BK1A1290 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
211 YEDLA NAGA CHAITANYA 20BK1A12B7 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
212 YEMINENI GEETHA SUSHMITHA 20BK1A12B9 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
213 Vinay kumar vangapelly 21BK5A1212 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000

Tejaswinisanivarapu 20Bk1A6655 AIML 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
MAL PREETHI 20BK1A05A0 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000

NALLANAGULA SUBHASHINI 20BK1A05C3 CSE 2025 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
Pallapothu Venkat Monika 20BK1A05D3 CSE 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000

BILAKANTI SAI RAKESH REDDY 20BK1A1215 IT 2024 ON GENPACT 22-06-2024 220000
214 Mal preethi 20BK1A05A0 CSE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
215 Mohammed Kareem 20BK1A05B4 CSE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
216 MOHD KHADEER SHOAIB 20BK1A05B7 CSE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
217 Kuppannagari sai Mukesh 20BK1A0445 ECE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000



218 M Sai Bhargav 20BK1A0467 ECE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
219 POTEY UDAY KUMAR 20BK1A0491 ECE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
220 MARURI SIVA HARSHITHA 20BK1A6638 ECE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
221 Pilla Durga Jaya Ram 21BK5A0410 ECE 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
222 BILAKANTI SAI RAKESH REDDY 20BK1A1215 IT 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
223 Tejaswi 20BK1A1234 IT 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
224 Rohith Nimboori 20BK1A1283 IT 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
225 Shaik Nasir 20BK1A12A5 IT 2024 ON HIKE EDU 28.08.2023 600000
226 Adityakumarchaubey 20BK1A6606 AIML 2024 ON HIKEEDU 28.08.2023 600000
227 MuskaanMoiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 ON HIKEEDU 28.08.2023 600000
229 Divya cheemala 20BK1A0531 CSE 2024 ON ICONWAVE 25-03-2023 190000
774 Gottumukkala Surendra varma 21BK5A0507 CSE 2024 OFF IQVIA 27-07-2024 371600
230 SAI RAM 21BK5A0110 CIVIL 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
231 SOYAM PRAVEEN KUMAR 21BK5A0141 CIVIL 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
232 ALA POOJITHA 20BK1A0404 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
233 BIJJIVARAPU GANESH 20BK1A0411 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
234 DUPPALA DEEPIKA 20BK1A0424 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
235 Guduri Sai Keerthana 20BK1A0435 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
236 G. Pavani 20BK1A0436 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
237 JAIDI LOHITHA 20BK1A0439 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
238 KUCHANGARI BALAZE VENKAT 20BK1A0459 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
239 PAMU RAVITEJA 20BK1A0482 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
240 PEDDI SAI KRISHNA REDDY 20BK1A0485 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
241 P.v KRISHNAVENI 20BK1A0490 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
242 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR 20BK1A0493 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
243 Reddygari Hinduja 20BK1A0495 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
244 Saloni singh 20BK1A0499 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
245 T. Vijay Krishna 20BK1A04B2 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
246 THOTA SAI CHARAN 21BK5A0411 ECE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
247 B.JYOTHI 20BK1A0202 EEE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
248 Mudavath Srikanth 20BK1A0209 EEE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
249 Teneti Maruthi reddy 20BK1A0216 EEE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
250 BASA PRAVEEN 21BK5A0204 EEE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
251 SOKKALA SAI DEEPAK 21BK5A0237 EEE 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
252 BANOTH UPENDAR 21BK5A0306 MECH 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
253 BOINI SAKETH 21BK5A0311 MECH 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
254 K v s bharath 21BK5A0327 MECH 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
255 Mohammed Affan 21BK5A0332 MECH 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000
256 Nallagutta Rajendar 21BK5A0337 MECH 2024 ON KAMAI ELEVATORS 22-11-2023 400000



257 Hemasri Atike 20BK1A0512 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
258 BAGOTHAM JYOTHI 20BK1A0517 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
259 CHILUKA MOUNIKA 20BK1A0533 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
260 Deety Venkatesh 20BK1A0542 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
261 Gudepu Sreeja 20BK1A0560 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
262 H.SUSHMA 20BK1A0565 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
263 KAIN KERYS 20BK1A0579 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
264 Kokkula Aditya 20BK1A0590 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
265 LAKKAM SRIVENI 20BK1A0595 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
266 MADAPATI MERCY 20BK1A0599 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
267 MANDADI HARINI REDDY 20BK1A05A2 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
268 MANGALARAPU SRAVANI 20BK1A05A4 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
269 MATTA AKHIL KUMAR 20BK1A05A6 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
270 MEDISETTY PARVATHI 20BK1A05B1 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
271 NAROJU ANIL KUMAR 20BK1A05C5 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
272 Pentu Vyas 20BK1A05D9 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
273 REGANTIVARI BHAVANA 20BK1A05F1 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
274 Shaikh Saqib 20BK1A05F8 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
275 V Shiva Venkata Reddy 20BK1A05G1 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
276 Tammineni Bhavya Sree 20BK1A05G6 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
277VEMULA SHIVASHANKARAVARAPRASAD 20BK1A05H8 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
278 DEETI PRATHYUSHA 21BK5A0505 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
279 NAVEEN MOODU 21BK5A0515 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
280 Hariharan Pentamalla 21BK5A0516 CSE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
281 Achanta sree lakshmi 20BK1A0401 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
282 Vinayasree Bavireddi 20BK1A0409 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
283 Boppudi sri virat 20BK1A0415 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
284 Ch.Bharath 20BK1A0418 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
285 Kethireddy Deepika 20BK1A0453 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
286 KOYADA SAIAKHIL 20BK1A0458 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
287 MUSALI SAICHARAN 20BK1A0468 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
288 PAMU RAVITEJA 20BK1A0482 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
289 Rerupalli Naveen 20BK1A0496 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
290 Vijay krishna 20BK1A04B2 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
291 Thota Netaji Devi Praneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
292 YERRAM HARSHITH KUMAR 20BK1A04C0 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
293 GOUNDLA JYOTHSNA 21BK5A0403 ECE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
294 ALLURI.LALITHA 20BK1A0201 EEE 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
295 AMIREDDY HARI TEJA REDDY 20BK1A1204 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000



296 PEDDOLA PALLAVI 20BK1A1207 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
297 Baradi Sindhu 20BK1A1212 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
298 BOIGARI SANDEEP KUMAR 20BK1A1217 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
299 BUDIDA SUPRAJA 20BK1A1222 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
300 CHENNAMANENI NIHA 20BK1A1225 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
301 Gudipally Abhigna 20BK1A1242 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
302 Gyanaji Keerthana 20BK1A1245 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
303 Hariharam stuthi 20BK1A1246 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
304 Isheka Agarwal 20BK1A1247 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
305 JAIDI ANUSHA 20BK1A1248 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
306 Kalyani Palai 20BK1A1255 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
307 Akanksha Keerthi 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
308 Kuntraji Nikhitha 20BK1A1263 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
309 MALLELA GOPI KRISHNA 20BK1A1268 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
310 MOTURI SANJAY 20BK1A1299 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
311 Sannapuri Tejaswi 20BK1A12A0 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
312 TELLAKULA AVINASH 20BK1A12A9 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
313 THOTA NAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
314 YEDLA NAGA CHAITANYA 20BK1A12B7 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
315 YEMINENI GEETHA SUSHMITHA 20BK1A12B9 IT 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
316 Pattaparla sravan 21bk5a0344 MECH 2024 ON MAINTEC 6/8/2024 220000
317 KavyaJulakanty 20BK1A6625 AIML 2024 ON MOVATE 1/3/2024 240000
318 Duggi chandana 20BK1A0529 CSE 2024 ON MOVATE 1/3/2024 240000
319 Harshithareddy 20bk1a1244 IT 2024 ON MOVATE 1/3/2024 240000
320 SHESHANK RAJ 20BK1A1265 IT 2024 ON MOVATE 1/3/2024 240000
321 MuskaanMoiz 20BK1A6644 AIML 2024 ON MOVATE 1/3/2024 240000
775 Pendli vamshikrishna 21BK5A1209 IT 2024 OFFMsQube Technology solutions pvt Ltd 1/8/2024 3 21600
322 ISHEKAAGARWAL 20BK1A1247 IT 2024 ON NUMETRY TECHNOLOGIES 14-11-2024 400000
323 THOTANAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON NUMETRY TECHNOLOGIES 14-11-2024 400000
324 MYADAMAKSHAY 20BK1A6645 AIML 2024 ON NUMETRYTECHNOLOGIES 14-11-2024 400000
325 KUMARSAHANI 20BK1A6632 AIML 2024 ON PASCALCASE 28.08.2023 700000
326 MadishettiRamaleela 20BK1A6635 AIML 2026 ON PEOPLETECH 22-01-2024 400000
327 KODURI MAHESH BHUSHAN 20BK1A0589 CSE 2024 ON PEOPLETECH 22-01-2024 400000
776 Bashavani sumanth 20BK1A6613 AIML 2024 ON Pie infocom company pvt Ltd 21-09-2023 650000
328 J NEHA 21BK5A0508 CSE 2024 ON PIE INFOCOM SOLUTION 23.09.2023 650000
329 T N D PRANEETH 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 ON PIE INFOCOM SOLUTION 23.09.2023 650000
330 B SUMANTH 20BK1A6613 AIML 2024 ON PIEINFOCOMSOLUTION 23.09.2023 650000
331 Baswa Raghunandan Reddy 20BK1A0101 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
332 Bhukya Nandulal 20BK1A0102 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000



333 Gundela Vamshi 20BK1A0105 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
334 Charan Kondapaka 20BK1A0110 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
335 Sangoji Saidinesh 20BK1A0114 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
336 Krishna Prasad Akula 21BK5A0103 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
337 A.Manojkumar 21BK5A0104 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
338 Baguthu Mahendra 21BK5A0107 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
339 Ganji Vamshi 21BK5A0119 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
340 Hamje Chennabasappa 21BK5A0121 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
341 Kanur Chakradhari 21BK5A0123 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
342 Kathraji Srinivas 21BK5A0125 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
343 Marri Abhishek 21BK5A0129 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
344 Pothuganti Vineeth 21BK5A0135 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
345 Soyam Praveenkumar 21BK5A0141 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
346 Thonti Venu 21BK5A0144 CIVIL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
347 Ala.Poojitha 20BK1A0404 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
348 B Sanjana 20BK1A0417 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
349 Duppala Deepika 20BK1A0424 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
350 Eega Bhavani 20BK1A0425 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
351 Joganagari Rakesh 20BK1A0438 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
352 Karnakanti Vamshi 20BK1A0449 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
353 Divya Kolanupaka 20BK1A0456 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
354 Koyada Sai Akhil 20BK1A0458 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
355 Maduri Vamshi Krishna 20BK1A0463 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
356 Poloju Kavyasri 20BK1A0488 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
357 R.Akshaya 20BK1A0492 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
358 Yamjala Sai Vardhan Reddy 20BK1A04B7 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
359 C.Deepika 21BK5A0401 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
360 Panyala Sanjay Reddy 21BK5A0409 ECE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
361 Daripally Jyothi 20BK1A0206 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
362  Narani Santhosh Dev 20BK1A0211 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
363 Teneti Maruthi Reddy 20BK1A0216 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
364 Bhavani M 21BK5A0205 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
365 Chandranegudam Lokeshwari 21BK5A0207 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
366 M.Varun Kumar 21BK5A0225 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
367 Vivek Naredla 21BK5A0228 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
368 Pawar Adithya Kumar 21BK5A0230 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
369 Teegala Mahesh 21BK5A0239 EEE 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
370 Sai Ganesh 21BK5A0305 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
371 Banoth Upendar 21BK5A0306 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000



372 B. Rajesh 21BK5A0309 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
373 Indukuri Pavan Kumar 21BK5A0317 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
374 Jadigala Devi Prasad 21BK5A0318 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
375 Kandula Nitin Reddy 21BK5A0322 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
376 Kasala Vamshi Krishna 21BK5A0324 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
377 Mohammed Affan 21BK5A0332 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
378 P Ganesh Aman 21BK5A0343 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
379 Pattaparla Sravan 21BK5A0344 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
380 Verpula Nagaraju 21BK5A0352 MECHANICAL 2024 OFF SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT 22.12.2023 210000
381 ADITYAKUMARCHAUBEY 20BK1A6606 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
382 DevanshiJoshi 20BK1A6615 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
383 EnthalaNithin 20BK1A6618 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
384 Vaishnavi 20BK1A6633 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
385 MANDADIGANESH 20BK1A6637 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
386 MudikeSainitinyadav 20BK1A6641 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
387 VandithaMuriki 20BK1A6642 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
388 PAMPARISUMANTHKRISHNA 20BK1A6649 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
389 YuvrajPotulgude 20BK1A6650 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
390 SaikiranTalla 20BK1A6657 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
391 PilliNikhil 21BK5A6605 AIML 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
392 A GUNADEEP 20BK1A0502 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
393 B SAI ABHISHEK 20BK1A0514 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
394 B.Ruchita 20BK1A0521 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
395 D. Chandana 20BK1A0529 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
396 Divya cheemala 20BK1A0531 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
397 DEVANSHU SINGH 20BK1A0545 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
398 Dodle Akash 20BK1A0548 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
399 Gundeti Jayasree 20BK1A0563 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
400 J SHIVANI REDDY 20BK1A0567 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
401 Jallapuram Varsha 20BK1A0571 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
402 Kachetty vaishnavi 20BK1A0575 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
403 KAMMARI MAHESH 20BK1A0581 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
404 Kancharla Sandeep 20BK1A0583 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
405 MADAPATI MERCY 20BK1A0599 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
406 MAL PREETHI 20BK1A05A0 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
407 Mohammed Yousuf 20BK1A05B5 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
408 Muthigari Akshay 20BK1A05C1 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
409 Nagulapally Mithil Reddy 20BK1A05C2 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
410 NALLANAGULA SUBHASHINI 20BK1A05C3 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000



411 NAROJU ANIL KUMAR 20BK1A05C5 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
412 Padala Supriya 20BK1A05D2 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
413 Pentapuri Vishnulatha 20BK1A05D8 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
414 Punit kumar 20BK1A05E6 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
415 Ramagiri Varshitha 20BK1A05E8 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
416 Seelam Karthik Reddy 20BK1A05F6 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
417 SHAIK KABEER 20BK1A05F7 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
418 SIDDAM LAXMI PRASANNA 20BK1A05G2 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
419 THOGITI SRINIVAS 20BK1A05H2 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
420 Veerabhadra Hareesh 20BK1A05H7 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
421 Aakuthota Raghuram 21BK5A0501 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
422 Buramoni Tejasri 21BK5A0502 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
423 Marikanti Swetha 21BK5A0513 CSE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
424 BOKKA DINESH SRIKAR 20BK1A0412 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
425 E Snehitha Patel 20BK1A0426 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
426 JILLEPALLI SAI MANISH 20BK1A0442 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
427 K Nithish Reddy 20BK1A0444 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
428 Kuppannagari sai mukesh 20bk1a0445 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
429 P.Nithin Reddy 20BK1A0477 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
430 POLU KARTHIK 20BK1A0489 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
431 P.v.d.krishnaveni 20BK1A0490 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
432 Sai Sneha K 20BK1A0497 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
433 Tilak.B 20BK1A04B4 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
434 Emmadi Vasudev 21BK5A0402 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
435 THOTA SAI CHARAN 21BK5A0411 ECE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
436 RASALA HEMANTH YADAV 21BK5A0235 EEE 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
437 AKULA NANDINI 20BK1A1202 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
438 Abhinaya Reddy 20BK1A1209 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
439 CHENNAMANENI NIHA 20BK1A1225 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
440 CHOUKI BHANU PRASAD 20BK1A1230 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
441 CHOWDARAPU GANGOTHRI 20BK1A1231 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
442 D Tejaswi 20BK1A1234 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
443 Gudipally Abhigna 20BK1A1242 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
444 Gyanaji Harshitha 20BK1A1244 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
445 JAYANTHI SATYA GIREESH 20BK1A1251 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
446 MADARAM SHESHANK RAJ 20BK1A1265 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
447 Nomula Rishith Reddy 20BK1A1284 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
448 Paluvai Jagruthi 20BK1A1285 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
449 PATHURI HARIPRIYA 20BK1A1290 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000



450 R Sathya Chandra 20BK1A1294 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
451 Rithik Shelly 20BK1A1296 IT 2024 ON SAVANTIS 3/6/2024 220000
452 A SIVA SATYANARAYANA 20BK1A0403 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
453 A. VAMSHI 20BK1A0405 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
454 BELLAMKONDA ASRITHA 20BK1A0410 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
455 Boppudi sri virat 20BK1A0415 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
456 DEVUNURU RAKESH 20BK1A0423 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
457 E Snehitha Patel 20BK1A0426 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
458 GADMOD ANIL REDDY 20BK1A0428 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
459 GAVARA SAI KIRAN 20BK1A0433 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
460GEDDAM SREE VENKAT NITHIN CHOWDARY 20BK1A0434 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
461 Joganagari Rakesh 20BK1A0438 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
462 JILLEPALLI SAI MANISH 20BK1A0442 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
463 G Lakshmi bhargavi 20BK1A0443 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
464 K. Sravani 20BK1A0446 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
465 Karthik Roshan 20BK1A0447 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
466 KARNAKANTI VAMSHI 20BK1A0449 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
467 Kethireddy Deepika 20BK1A0453 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
468 K VINAYKUMAR 20BK1A0455 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
469 Kolanupaka Divya 20BK1A0456 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
470 KOYADA SAIAKHIL 20BK1A0458 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
471 Maduri Vamshi Krishna 20BK1A0463 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
472 MEDARAMETLA VIJAYALAXMI 20BK1A0466 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
473 Muthayagari Saiprakash Reddy 20BK1A0469 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
474 P.nithin reddy 20Bk1A0477 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
475 POCHAMPALLY YUGENDER REDDY 20BK1A0487 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
476 Poloju Kavyasri 20BK1A0488 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
477 Karthik polu 20BK1A0489 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
478 S.Maneesha 20BK1A04A4 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
479 Sokkula Anusha 20BK1A04A5 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
480 Tejavath Durga Prasad 20BK1A04B0 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
481 T madhusudhan rao 20BK1A04B1 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
482 VANTARY MANASA REDDY 20BK1A04B5 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
483 YAMJALA SAI VARDHAN REDDY 20BK1A04B7 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
484 C.Deepika 21BK5A0401 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
485 Goundla Jyothsna 21BK5A0403 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
486 Jannu Madhu 21BK5A0404 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
487 Pinnepurala Vishnu Priya 21BK5A0407 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
488 Sanjay Reddy Panyala 21BK5A0409 ECE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000



489 Cherukuri Khadar Basha 20bk1a0204 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
490 Chinthala venu 20BK1A0205 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
491 DARIPALLY JYOTHI 20BK1A0206 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
492 Gyaneshwar tripathy 20BK1A0207 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
493 Narani Santhosh Dev 20BK1A0211 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
494 Sai teja panasa 20bk1a0212 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
495 PASHAM PRABHU REDDY 20BK1A0213 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
496 V.madhu 20BK1A0218 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
497 Annem Kishor Reddy 21BK5A0201 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
498 B shiva 21BK5A0203 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
499 Bhavani M 21BK5A0205 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
500 Boini Harshavardhan 21BK5A0206 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
501 CH SAKETH 21BK5A0209 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
502 DEETI VISHAL KUMAR 21BK5A0210 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
503 DEVARAYA SANTHOSH 21BK5A0211 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
504 JADI RAJ KUMAR 21BK5A0214 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
505 Reena 21BK5A0215 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
506 K.Hanok 21BK5A0216 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
507 K KISHORE 21BK5A0217 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
508 KANAPUR NAVEEN KUMAR 21BK5A0218 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
509 KASLABAD LIKHITHA 21BK5A0219 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
510 KURVA SHIVA KUMAR 21BK5A0220 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
511 KYASA VIDYASAGAR 21BK5A0221 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
512 MASINENI ROHITH KUMAR 21BK5A0223 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
513 MUDDASANI VARUN KUMAR 21BK5A0225 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
514 Vilas 21BK5A0226 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
515 Naravoina Rishidhar 21BK5A0227 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
516 NAREDLA VIVEK 21BK5A0228 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
517 PALLE ARAVIND 21BK5A0229 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
518 PAWAR ADITHYA KUMAR 21BK5A0230 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
519 p.BHARGAVI 21bk5a0231 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
520 PISKA ROHITH 21BK5A0232 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
521 ROHAN RAGULA 21BK5A0233 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
522 Shetty manikanta 21BK5A0236 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
523 Aravind Soma 21BK5A0238 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
524 TEEGALA MAHESH 21BK5A0239 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
525 T.Srinath Goud 21BK5A0240 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
526 VANGALA KARTHIK 21BK5A0242 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
527 DESARAJU RAKESH 21BK5A0244 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000



528 GYARA BHANU PRASAD 21BK5A0246 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
529 LINGAMPALLY AVINASH 21BK5A0222 EEE 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
530 Bandaru Jaya Sai Durga Ganesh 20BK1A0302 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
531 BETHALA SRIMANNARAYANA 20BK1A0303 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
532 MUDHUNURI SRI PAVAN VARAMA 20BK1A0305 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
533 Abhishek Martin 20BK1A0310 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
534 A PAVANKUMAR 21BK5A0301 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
535 ALGOLE KIRAN 21BK5A0303 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
536 Sai Ganesh 21BK5A0305 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
537 Betha Harish 21BK5A0307 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
538 B SAI KUMAR 21BK5A0308 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
539 B. Rajesh 21BK5A0309 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
540 BODIPELLI SAI KIRAN 21BK5A0310 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
541 Trivedi 21BK5A0313 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
542 DYAGATI PRANEETH 21BK5A0314 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
543 ERROLLA BALARAM 21BK5A0315 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
544 INDUKURI PAVAN KUMAR 21BK5A0317 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
545 JADIGALA DEVI PRASAD 21BK5A0318 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
546 K VISHNU 21bk5a0319 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
547 Kanameni Hemachander 21BK5A0321 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
548 K sai kumar reddy 21BK5A0323 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
549 Kasala Vamshi Krishna 21bk5a0324 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
550 KATEPALLY SAI KRISHNA 21BK5A0325 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
551 KURMA GANESH KUMAR 21BK5A0328 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
552 Kurma Krishna 21BK5A0329 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
553 MANDAPALLI AVINASH 21BK5A0331 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
554 MUNAVATH VAMSHI 21BK5A0335 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
555 NELAPATLA SOMASHEKAR REDDY 21BK5A0339 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
556 NEVURI YASHWANTH REDDY 21BK5A0340 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
557 N. ROHITH 21BK5A0341 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
558 PALLEBOINA NAVEEN 21BK5A0342 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
559 PAPPALA GANESH AMAN 21BK5A0343 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
560 PERUPOGU ANUDEEP 21BK5A0345 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
561 PYLA YESHWANTH 21BK5A0346 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
562 S.Avinash 21BK5A0348 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
563 T.Ramakrishna 21BK5A0349 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
564 TONTULLA NIKHIL SAI 21BK5A0350 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
565 vadla Ramesh 21BK5A0351 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
566 V NAGARAJU 21BK5A0352 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000



567 AMBALA TARAKESWAR GOUD 21BK5A0353 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
568 SRIKARACHARY 21Bk5A0354 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
569 KURMETI AKSHITH KUMAR 21BK5A0355 MECH 2024 ON SL AP 28/12/2023 190000
570 BASWA RAGHUNANDAN REDDY 20bk1a0101 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
571 Bhukya Nandulal 20BK1A0102 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
572 GUNDELA VAMSHI 20BK1A0105 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
573 S.SAI DINESH 20BK1A0114 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
574 A.SAIKIRAN 21BK5A0101 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
575 KRISHNA PRASAD AKULA 21BK5A0103 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
576 A.MANOJ KUMAR 21BK5A0104 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
577 B MAHENDRA 21BK5A0107 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
578 H.CHENNA BASAPPA 21BK5A0121 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
579 K. SATHWIK 21BK5A0122 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
580 Kathoju Yogi 21BK5A0124 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
581 Mahendarkar Kiran 21BK5A0126 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
582 Matam Mounika 21BK5A0130 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
583 P.Vineeth 21BK5A0135 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
584 S ROHITH REDDY 21BK5A0136 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
585 S.Venkatasai 21BK5A0140 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
586 T.VENU 21BK5A0144 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
587 U. Manideep 21BK5A0145 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
588 Y SATHISH KUMAR 21BK5A0148 CIVIL 2024 ON SLN BUILDINGS 21-04-2024 190000
589 E Snehitha Patel 20BK1A0426 ECE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
590 Goundla Jyothsna 21BK5A0403 ECE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
591 Mudavath Srikanth 20BK1A0209 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
592 A Kishor Reddy 21Bk5A0201 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
593 B shiva 21BK5A0203 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
594 Ch saketh 21BK5A0209 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
595 DEETI VISHAL KUMAR 21BK5A0210 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
596 JADI RAJ KUMAR 21BK5A0214 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
597 KANAPUR NAVEEN KUMAR 21BK5A0218 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
598 Kurva Shiva Kumar 21BK5A0220 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
599 KYASA VIDYASAGAR 21BK5A0221 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
600 MASINENI ROHITH KUMAR 21BK5A0223 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
601 MUDDASANI VARUN KUMAR 21BK5A0225 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
602 PAWAR ADITHYA KUMAR 21BK5A0230 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
603 ROHAN RAGULA 21BK5A0233 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
604 SHETTY MANIKANTA 21BK5A0236 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
605 DESARAJU RAKESH 21BK5A0244 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000



606 GYARA BHANU PRASAD 21BK5A0246 EEE 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
607 Bandaru Jaya Sai Durga Ganesh 20BK1A0302 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
608 MUDHUNURI SRI PAVAN VARMA 20BK1A0305 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
609 ALGOLE KIRAN 21BK5A0303 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
610 Boddupalli Rajesh 21BK5A0309 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
611 BODIPELLI SAIKIRAN 21bk5a0310 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
612 DYAGATI PRANEETH 21BK5A0314 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
613 JADIGALA DEVI PRASAD 21BK5A0318 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
614 K sai kumar reddy 21BK5A0323 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
615 MANDAPALLI AVINASH 21BK5A0331 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
616 Munavath Vamshi 21BK5A0335 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
617 NELAPATLA SOMASHEKAR REDDY 21BK5A0339 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
618 NEVURI YASHWANTH REDDY 21BK5A0340 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
619 NOMULA ROHITH 21BK5A0341 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
620 PALLEBOINA NAVEEN 21BK5A0342 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
621 PERUPOGU ANUDEEP 21BK5A0345 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
622 PYLA YESHWANTH 21BK5A0346 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
623 S.Avinash 21BK5A0348 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
624 T.Ramakrishna 21BK5A0349 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
625 VADLA RAMESH 21BK5A0351 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
626 AMBALA TARAKESWAR GOUD 21BK5A0353 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
627 KURMETI AKSHITH KUMAR 21BK5A0355 MECH 2024 ON SUNDARAM FASTNERS -TVS 6/1/2024 200000
628 AdityaKumarchaubey 20BK1A6606 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
629 DevanshiJoshi 20BK1A6615 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
630 BharathKalyanGedela 20BK1A6619 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
631 KavyaJulakanty 20BK1A6625 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
632 KasojuPujitha 20BK1A6630 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
633 KorampalliArpitha 20BK1A6631 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
634 M.Manipreeth 20BK1A6634 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
635 MadishettiRamaleela 20BK1A6635 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
636 MODINIVINAYKUMAR 20BK1A6639 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
637 VANDITHAMURIKI 20BK1A6642 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
638 YuvrajPotulgude 20BK1A6650 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
639 SaikiranTalla 20BK1A6657 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
640 KASANISIDDHARTHAGOUD 21BK5A6603 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
641 KISTARAMBHUPATHIREDDY 21BK5A6604 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
642 PILLINIKHIL 21BK5A6605 AIML 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
643 AKULA KRISHNA PRASAD 21BK5A0103 CIVIL 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
644 M. Manideep Goud 21BK5A0131 CIVIL 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000



645 ADIMULAM NAGA GARGEYI 20BK1A0504 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
646 B.Ruchita 20BK1A0521 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
647 Duggi chandana 20BK1A0529 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
648 Dundigalla Amough 20BK1A0535 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
649 Dacharam Vivek Reddy 20BK1A0536 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
650 DESHABOINA HEMANTH 20BK1A0544 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
651 Jallapuram Varsha 20BK1A0571 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
652 kachetty vaishnavi 20BK1A0575 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
653 KAMIDI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 20BK1A0580 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
654 KANCHARLA SANDEEP 20BK1A0583 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
655 MADAPATI MERCY 20BK1A0599 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
656 MAL PREETHI 20BK1A05A0 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
657 MD SUMAIR KHAN 20BK1A05B0 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
658 Mohammed Yousuf 20bk1a05b5 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
659 P Sri Divya 20bk1a05c8 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
660 Pavitra Naveen Chary 20BK1A05D7 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
661 Ramagiri varshitha 20BK1A05E8 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
662 RENAMALA MOUNIKA 20BK1A05F2 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
663 SEELAM KARTHIK REDDY 20BK1A05F6 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
664 Shaik kabeer 20BK1A05F7 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
665 SIDDAM LAXMI PRASANNA 20BK1A05G2 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
666 Sravani pallapu 20BK1A05G5 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
667 UDAGANDLA BALA ABHISHEK 20BK1A05H3 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
668 Varikuti Neha 20BK1A05H6 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
669 Aakuthota Raghuram 21bk5a0501 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
670 Bathini Santhosh 21BK5A0503 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
671 DEETI PRATHYUSHA 21BK5A0505 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
672 Gottumukkala Surendra Varma 21BK5A0507 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
673 PENTAMALLA HARIHARAN 21BK5A0516 CSE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
674 Achanta Sree Lakshmi 20BK1A0401 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
675 ADAPA VINAY KRISHNA 20BK1A0402 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
676 Bavireddi Vinayasree 20BK1A0409 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
677 BIJJIVARAPU GANESH 20BK1A0411 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
678 B SANJANA 20BK1A0417 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
679 EEGA BHAVANI 20BK1A0425 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
680 G CHETHAN KRISHNA GOUD 20BK1A0427 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
681 GANAGANI SAI CHARAN 20BK1A0429 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
682 GUDURI SAI KEERTHANA 20BK1A0435 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
683ILLURI GHANASHYAM MANIKANTA PRASAD 20BK1A0437 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000



684 Kavali Jalakshmi 20BK1A0452 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
685 Sai Bhargav Mora 20BK1A0467 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
686 Palavalasa tejesh 20BK1A0478 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
687 Pabbathi Hariprasad 20BK1A0479 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
688 PAIDI ANKITHA 20BK1A0481 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
689 PAMU RAVITEJA 20BK1A0482 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
690 Param Sohan sai 20BK1A0484 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
691 P.v.d.krishnaveni 20BK1A0490 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
692 Potey Uday Kumar 20BK1A0491 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
693 R Akshaya 20BK1A0492 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
694 SAMOD RACHANA 20BK1A04A0 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
695 Bhadruddin Ali shaik 20BK1A04A3 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
696 SUDAGANI SHIVA SAI 20BK1A04A6 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
697 T.Ashokkumar 20BK1A04A9 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
698 Vijay Krishna 20BK1A04B2 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
699 Thota Netaji Devi Praneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
700 TILAK B 20BK1A04B4 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
701 VADLA LOKESH 20bk1a04b6 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
702 YAMINI KOKKILIGADDA 20BK1A04B8 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
703 GUNDETI SAI TEJA 20BK1A04B9 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
704 YERRAM HARSHITH KUMAR 20BK1A04C0 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
705 EMMADI VASUDEV 21BK5A0402 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
706 Paidi babitha reddy 21BK5A0408 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
707 PILLA DURGA JAYA RAM 21BK5A0410 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
708 THOTA SAI CHARAN 21BK5A0411 ECE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
709 Chandranegudam lokeshwari 21BK5A0207 EEE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
710 GUNDA SAI CHARAN RAJ 21BK5A0212 EEE 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
711 AMIREDDY HARI TEJA REDDY 20BK1A1204 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
712 PEDDOLA PALLAVI 20BK1A1207 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
713 Baddam Abhinaya Reddy 20BK1A1209 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
714 Baradi Sindhu 20BK1A1212 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
715 Bazar shriya 20BK1A1213 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
716 BOLEM DEVISREE 20BK1A1218 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
717 CHENNAMANENI NIHA 20BK1A1225 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
718 CHOWDARAPU GANGOTHRI 20BK1A1231 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
719 ENUGU ASHVITHA 20BK1A1236 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
720 Gudipally Abhigna 20BK1A1242 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
721 Gyanaji Harshitha 20BK1A1244 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
722 Gyanaji Keerthana 20BK1A1245 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000



723 Hariharam stuthi 20BK1A1246 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
724 Keerthi Akanksha 20BK1A1258 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
725 MARTHALA JHANSI 20BK1A1264 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
726 MALLELA GOPI KRISHNA 20BK1A1268 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
727 MURI MURI SAI ESHWAR 20BK1A1277 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
728 Rohith Nimboori 20BK1A1283 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
729 Nomula Rishith Reddy 20BK1A1284 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
730 Pampari Ashish 20BK1A1289 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
731 RITHIK SHELLY 20BK1A1296 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
732 Sannapuri Tejaswi 20BK1A12A0 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
733 Seru Rukshith Reddy 20BK1A12A2 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
734 YEMINENI GEETHA SUSHMITHA 20BK1A12B9 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
735 Mohammed sharuk 21Bk5A1208 IT 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
736 BOINI SAKETH 21BK5A0311 MECH 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
737 NATTHI ROHITH 21BK5A0338 MECH 2024 ON SUTHERLAND 15.11.2023 300000
767 MD SUMAIR KHAN 20BK1A05B0 CSE 2024 ON TCS 11/7/2024 220000
768 ADAPA VINAY KRISHNA 20BK1A0402 ECE 2024 ON TCS 11/7/2024 700022
769 Thota Netaji Devi Praneeth 20BK1A04B3 ECE 2024 OFF TCS 11/7/2024 `336877
770 R. SAI KUMAR 20BK1A05F0 CSE 2024 OFF TCS 11/7/2024 700022
779 Cherukuri Pavan Kumar 20BK1A0525 CSE 2024 OFF TCS 11/7/2024 `336877
738 G.Vamsi 21BK5A0119 Civil 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
739 K.Yogi 21BK5A0124 Civil 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
740 M.Abhishek 21BK5A0129 Civil 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
741 A.Anvesh Civil 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
742 Ch.Khadar Bhasha 20BK1A0204 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
743 M.Bhavani 21BK5A0205 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
744 C.Lokeshwari 21BK5A0207 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
745 K.Naveen Kumar 21BK5A0218 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
746 K.Likhitha 21BK5A0219 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
747 Kyasa Vidhya Sagar 21BK5A0221 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
748 L.Anvesh 21BK5A0222 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
749 Pawar Adithya Kumar 21BK5A0235 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
750 T.Mahesh 21BK5A0239 EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
751 Varun Kumar EEE 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
752 B.Sai Ganesh 20BK1A0301 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
753 B.Jaya Ganesh Durga Ganesh 20BK1A0302 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
754 Abhishek Martin 20BK1A0310 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
755 Algole Kiran 21BK5A0303 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
756 I.Pavan kumar 21BK5A0317 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000



757 K.Hemachander 21BK5A0321 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
758 Mohammed Affan 21BK5A0332 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
759 Vadla Ramesh 21BK5A0351 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
760 A.Tarakeshwar Goud 21BK5A0353 Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
761 Y.Yeshwanth Mechanical 2024 ON THERMOPADS 18-01-2024 300000
762 THOTA NAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON TVARANA SOFTWARE SOLUTION 23.09.2023 400000
771 THOTA NAVEEN 20BK1A12B1 IT 2024 ON TVARANA SOFTWARE SOLUTION 23.09.2023 400000
763 TEHASWINISANIVARAPU 20BK1A6655 AIML 2024 ON VIBS 23.09.2023 850000
764 VINITHAMANDRI 20BK1A6659 AIML 2024 ON VIBS 23.09.2023 850000
765 KAMIDI SRI LAKSHMI DEVI 20BK1A0580 CSE 2024 ON VIBS 23.09.2023 850000
766 UDAGANDLA BALA ABHISHEK 21BK5A05H3 CSE 2024 ON ZERO CODE HR 13-12-2023 850000
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